
Mountainbike Trailcup 2024 - Vejle
Trailpark Vejle / 02.06.2024-02.06.2024

详细评估
Rahbek, Niels Christian

编号: 136

Trailcup Vejle

参赛类别:
Herre +35

总时间: 11:06.06

线路中排名: 175 (of 348)
线路最佳成绩: 7:54.28
类别中排名: 43(of 95)
该项目最佳时间: 8:19.08

中途成绩
检查站

Stage 1
Stage 2
Oakley - Stage 3
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 7
Stage 8
Fox Suspension - Sta
Stage 10

分段
时间

0:53.10
1:01.75
1:25.05
1:25.55
1:10.49
1:38.76
1:09.61
1:15.60
1:06.15

名次
-

45
49
48
45
44
36
41
36
57

差值
-

0:13.20
0:13.42
0:23.75
0:22.24
0:21.41
0:19.09
0:15.36
0:17.70
0:23.80

名次
总成绩

182
204
193
172
181
149
167
151
218

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:15.50
0:15.84
0:27.75
0:26.65
0:21.76
0:23.56
0:20.96
0:21.90
0:25.55

总成绩
时间

名次
-

差值
-

名次
总成绩

总排名

差值
总成绩
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